
2023 Arkansas Lions State Convention 

Possible EXHIBITOR Displays 
(8 foot table – with optional electrical access) 

 
 

Arkansas Lighthouse for the Blind  

 

Arkansas Lions Eye Bank & Laboratory – Geoff Brown 
Phone: 501-686-8388 

 

Arkansas Lions State Office – Wanda Barnett Green 
Wandabarnett419@gmail.com  
 

Diabetes Awareness –  
 

Division of Services for the Blind (DHS) – Betsy Barnes 
Email:-barnes.betsy@att.net 
 

LCIF –  
 

Leader Dogs for the Blind – Phil & Phyliss  Krebs 
Email: philx2@sbcglobal.net 
 

Liberty Day – Robert Orren (7-L) 
 901 Little John Street  Hope,AR 71801 
 

Lions ALERT – Don Ellis 
 deerwooddon1@yahoo.com 
 

Lions Mints (Sayklly’s Candies) – Kimberly Creger 
 kcreger@lionmints.net 
 
 

LOAF – Cody Snider 
 Email:cody.snider@bxs.com 
 

Melvin Jones Memorial – Lisa Alexander 
 lisaalexander51@hotmail.com 
 

Mid-South Sight & Hearing Services – Brad Baker 
 midsouthlions@msn.com 
 

O-Cedar Brooms – Lanny Balentine 
 LBalen1010@aol.com 
 

Past District Governors Association – Mike Benefield 
 mbenefield@suddenlink.net 
 

Peace Poster Contest – LCI – Traveling Peace Poster Tabletop  
PR Department: 630-468-7130 
 

PediaVision – Steve Lomonaco 
steve.lomonaco@welchallyn.com 
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PlusOptix – Lindy Toner 
l.toner@plusoptix.com 
 

Really Big Coloring Books – Bell or Fletcher 
wayne@bigcoloringbooks.com  or  fletcher@bigcoloringbooks.com 
 

USA/Canada Forum – 
 

World Services for the Blind – Eric Yarberry 
Email: eyarberry@wsblind.org 
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